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113/2/1
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BOH

O
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BROHE
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HO#%
HOHE
ROHE
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O
|
e
O
¢
e
O
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BRORIHE

FROR
BRO%
BRO¥S
MO
O
MO
=OM
7208
FO#
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PO%R
BRO#K
#O

TOH
FOE
FO#k

BXOFFAMRAE

ZZOR.

OB T

MO
RO
RO
HO#%
£0O8E
OB
ROE
RO

~ O

2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
3,000

15,000

500
2,000
1,000

500

500

500
3,000

500

800

800



113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/2
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/5
113/2/6

EO&E
HRORE
#OZF
BROX
(@)=
FO3L
HOZ%E
HOF
RO

3O
BRORE
BO%
%0

FO
3RO
FOIE
BOE
HEOR
2O
ROR
B0
BEO%
HON
SOAD
0%
HO%
#O%
RO
#FO4T
0%
#HOX
SO
HHOH
POE

* BROW ~ f1OH ~ fO%

i OR3965

1,000
1,000
2,000
200
320
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
100
5,000
4,000
3,600
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
300
200
200
200
150
140
100
1,500

12,000



113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6

#3907
RO

#H O
EOHRLEML
MO®
BROM
EOH
RO
BROZ ~ 208
KO
FO¥
FOA
HOE
O
HOH
ORI
BRO
HOH
EROR.
B O
AO
RO
#HO4
5BOL
RO
BROZE
RO
BIOHE
HOBA
ROR
RO
HOAH
£01%
AEORF
BROS
HOHEE

RO

3,600
5,000
600
500
1,000
700
500
1,000
300
2,000
300
2,000
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300
300
300
300
500
500
300
300
1,000
500
300
300
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300
1,200
100
100
600
300
300
300



113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6

RO
Ol
MOZ
O
BIO=
EEO3
HROZR
HEOH
B0
FHOE
MO
wHOH
£Of#
RO®E
VEIOZ:
FO#K
FHO=
i O%%
FOJ
RO
IO
SRO%F
FOH
SO
BEOARAFE
BROEZ
BOAMRAH
=OfH
HOE
SOR
RO
RO
ROHF
O
EOE
MO
#HOH
RO
2078
HOR
POH
FOR
FO%

£0OHg

300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
500
300
300
300
1,000
500
500
500
300
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
300
500
100
600
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
1,500
600
3,000
300
600
600
500
200



113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6

OB
HOHE
BROM
O
EHOM%
OB AR A
FO/TT
MO
HOE
SO
FHOME
BROE
FOL
FgOZ5
#ORE
w=OR¥
RO
HO%
HOR
O
ZIOE
o
IO
fOTE
O
EA@N=
FHO
FOZE
BROE
BOERFEARAE
BROR.
FOHE
OBk
O
TO%
HOZ
O
#HOH
HOER
MO
HFOSBRARAH
RO
RO
HEOH

200
500
100
900
900
100
100
100
1,000
1,000
3,000
100
700
300
500
500
300
1,300
300
1,000
100
300
900
300
1,000
800
300
300
1,000
3,000
300
500
100
300
1,000
300
300
100
100
100
1,000
200
300
600



113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6

SHOF]
FOWE
RO
HO®R
FOBE
BROZE
HOBR
EOE
EOHE
RO
SORR
HO¥%
ROH
FZOM
Oftfg
FO=H
EOREARRAE
O
RO
B O
ZIOE
FHO%
=OJE
HO®%
FOF
FOum
w=O
RO
RO
MO
FON
O
HOH
O
FO%
FRORK
SOMi
=O8)
#FO¥
FROMBARAE]
EOZ%E
IO
O3
FO

500
500
500
350
1,000
300
200
300
2,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
500
200
2,000
1,000
200
600
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
500
700
500
200
500
1,000
100
1,000
300
300
1,000
600
1,000
300
1,000
200
100
200
500
500
100



113/2/6 HOFE 1,000

1132/6  #MO% 500
11326 #OH 20,000
13206 O 500
113n2/6  |BEEOZF 300
13206 O 2,000
13206  HOR 100
13206  FEOF 300
1131216 | ZEOME 500
13206  #OE 300
13206 20O 200
13126 &OB) 1,000
1326 RO 400
113206 BHOE 500
113206 O 500
113206 SEOFEHIEMEIT 300
13206 {HOE 1,000
13126 BO% 1,000
1326 HORBELNAIRAFE] 300
113206 B0 300
113206 EOM 300
13206 | BIO% 300
13206 FOKE 500
13206 EO#H 300
113206 Ok 500
113206 #OM 300
113206 | BHOHE 100
113206 #RO%% 100
13206 #EOR 1,000
1326 ZBIO#% 1,000
13206 OB 500
13206 ROE 300
13206 MOF 300
13206 ROR 2,000
1326 ROZF 500
13206 RO 500
13206 #RO 1,000
1131206 #OE 200
13206 &O% 300
1326 O 200
13206 5RO 300
13206 #OF 1,000
13126 FOE 1,000

113/2/6 50 500



113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6

FOM
BOW
MO
HOF
HO%
O
PO
FO%
BOMY
O
HOR
RO
OB
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RAOZAI R FAAE I HE
BO®
fHOHl
O
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0%
FOBE
2O#
HOE
BIO%
HOH
BO%
EOR
SO
HOB
#HOM
4O
HOR
HRONE
RO
OB,
RO
O
#O%
HOZ
OB
FO#
RO

1,000
300
500
300
300
100

1,500

1,000
200
300
300
200

1,000

1,000

1,500
200

1,000
100
300
200
200
200

2,000
300

1,000

1,000
600
500
300

3,000
500
500
500
300

1,000
500

1,500

3,000
300
500

1,000
500
500

1,000



113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6

FONR
O

BOBE
BROXa
RO%

BROZE -

HOFH
O
RO
HO%

FHOER

#HOE HORE

KOEFEARAH

FO8L
PO4%
FOE
BRORK
BROH
BROZ0
BO#
BROSE
= O%
£0&H
IO
1OtH
HOR
KOHE
RO
B0
TTOM
OB
TTOYE
RO5
FOfE
HO®
FOF
EOWH
FO
HOH
HOE
MO
BOZ
Lo
FEORE
22Ol

RO

500
200
200
200
1,000
4,000
300
500
500
200
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
600
500
300
600
250
1,000
200
500
300
200
500
200
1,000
400
500
300
100
500
200
300
300
300
300
3,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
600
1,000



113/2/6 ROt 500

113206 BHOZE 500
113216 HEO#E 1,300
1326 #EOR 1,000
13126 #O= 300
132/6  #OZE -~ mO 200
13206 O 1,000
13206 OB 300
13206 RO% 600
1326 A0 200
13206 | BIO=E 300
13126 #O= 300
13206  FOE 1,000
13206 RO 150
13206 2O 500
13206 FEOIH 100
113206 #5OMF 1,000
113206 BOHE 500
13206 O 100
1326 EOBFEAMRAHE 2,000
13206 HOE 300
13206 #OfE 500
113206 fa]OZ% 100
13206 EOK 200
113206 BHOZ: 500
1326 BOE 150
13206 O 500
13206 O 500
13206 &OMFES 2,000
13206 EOH 500
13206 EOHE 500
13206 HOZ% 10,000
13206  FEOZ¥ 500
1326 RO 400
1326 #OE 500
1326 FOH 1,000
113126 FEHOUE 300
113206 #HOmE 1,000
13206 HOH 100
1326 #O= 1,000
1326 ROAD 200
13206 FOH 300
1326 BOM 1,000

113/2/6 RO 500
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113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
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113/2/6
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113/2/6
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113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6

HO3E
fOfE
RO
ROEH
£Of
wO%E
TO%B
#IOv
LOZS
RO
BRO%E
AEOm
5O
O
FHOZ
EOH
MO
ZIOE
£0O#
ORT
HBO#h
ROHEFARAFE
ROHEFARAFE
HOR
£0Ofm
ROZ

100
6,000
2,000

300

200

500

100

200
1,000

300

300
1,000

300

200

300
1,000
2,000

500

200
1,000

500

300

300

500
1,000
1,000

900

900

500

600

600

300

500
1,000

500

300

300

300

300

600

300
3,000

500

500



113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6

ROk
208
20O
2O
=@
FORk
BROZ
ROF
2O
O
$8OFF
RO
ROH
ROLF
BRO=E
w#OM
RO
BROZE
ROH -~ RO ~ ROME
HOZE
ORI AIRAE
O

O

RO

O

BRO#E

ROk

RO%F

O

O

POH
ZOHEAMRAE
ROl

ROH

ROH

HOZ

FEO#

KO

PROEE

=@

B O#H

O

WO

RO

il
@)
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1,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
300
300
1,000
2,000
600
500
400
1,000
1,000
300
1,000
3,000
300
500
2,000
300
300
500
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,500
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
5,000
600



113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/6
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1
113/2/1

MO
MO
#TO&L
fEOZ
EOf#
Z0O%
MO
MO
AEO#E
HOBE
O ~ #HOf
HOR
FIO8
wHOHR
FFOE
wOFT
mO%E
BROZR
FHOH
HO#H
BIOFE
E[@)3
BROZL
SOT
MOE
wHOE
#OH
FRO4E
RAO%
RO%
RO
O
BOM
EOPRHEARAE]
O~ FO/ -~ FFE0E
HOMRE
FO1E
FO%F
O
FOHE
FOZ%
RO
ROk
HROBR

600
600
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
300
200
1,000
3,300
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
600
300
200
200
200
2,000
1,000
500
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,400
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
500
300
100
200
200
1,200
1,000
1,000



113/2/7 FFOHE 1,000

113207 FROR 1,000
13211 #HOFF 1,000
13217 #O4 300
13211 BOR 300
11329 $EOK70941 200
1132115 BIOFH 600
1132115 #RO% 1,100
113215 #ROFB 2,000
1132115 O 1,000
1132115 £O#: 500
1132/15 | FEO## 600
113215 &Os#k 500
113215 BOF 500
1132/15  FRO% 300
113215 EHORAF R IEEE 3,000
1132115 #O% 500
1132115 Ok 500
113215 #RO#H 500
1132/15  #OF1 500
1132/16  #kOHL 500
1132116 FO$# 500
113/2/16 ORI ~ O 1,000
1132116 #HOH 2,000
132/16  TO% 5,000
1132116 BOFRHTARAH 5,000
113216 BRO#E 500
1132/16  #OX 1,500
1132/16  fEOK 2,000
1132/16  #kOv 20,000
113216 TO#% 500
13216 2OZ% 300
132116 FOF 600
1132116 KOR 600
1132116 #OE 1,200
1132117 #O¥ 2,000
1132117 | 82OJ 300
1132117 FO ~ #O% 100
1132117 1BOEZEE) A H 1,000
13217 FEOH 1,000
1132117 SOk 1,000
132117 FO#: 1,500
13217 #O% 1,000

1132117 |FEOi 2,000



113/2/17
113/2/17
113/2/17
113/2/17
113/2/17
113/2/17
113/2/17
113/2/17
113/2/17
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19
113/2/19

RO
= O
HOX
RO
= OFE
O
HO-
HOE
O
BIOE
BOE
HOlF

RO ~ HROM ~ FROZE

JO#

£0x=
O
RO
ROE&
L ORK
=OH

)

At

)

e

2,000
500
500
500
300
500

2,000

2,000

2,000
300
300
300
500
200
200
500

1,000

1,200

3,000
600

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
100
200

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000
100
100
100
100
500

1,000

1,000

2,000

2,000

2,000



113/220  |EIOEF A (Benevity F&) 377

113220 RO 1,000
1132120 |Z2OfE 1,000
1131220 | &0 1,000
113220  fAIOE 3,600
113220 | Z2OH 3,600
1131220  EOE 300
1132120 #FOE 500
113220  #FO# 500
113220  #ROFE 1,000
113220  HOX 1,000
113/220 | #ROL 1,000
113220 O 500
1131220 | BROfZ 500
1131220 | BROE 500
113220 BORKHE 1,000
1131220  #HO% 3,000
113220 faOH 315
113220 BRO# 500
113220 O 1,000
113221 ROk 500
113221 RO ~ 2208 1,000
113221 #EOFH 600
1131221 O 600
113221 FEOHL 1,200
1131221 FEOR 1,200
113221 BHOZ= 5,000
113221 [FtOFW 6,000
113221 BRO# 6,000
113221 O 3,600
113221 #RO3A 500
113221 ZOf@ 500
113221 | FO#* 500
113221 FOG=E 500
13221  FO®E 500
113221 | FOfF 500
113221 | FOZ 500
113221 | FO#H 500
113221 #FO= 500
113221 #O2 500
113221 HOFH 500
113221 O 1,000
113221 #HOEHF 1,000

113221 58OE 100



113/2/21
113/2/21
113/2/21
113/2/21
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/22
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/23
113/2/26
113/2/26

FFOE

#OZF
HOMUND ~ HORE
TOM

SROM

BROZF

BRO=F

BROSZ

FOk

&OHfT

HOZFE

RO

EOBE

BOA

£0%

KRO%E

HOZR
ZOBETHRAF
#FOH

=mOEH
2OMFARAF
HOE

MO

RO

tROZF

HOsE ~ IROH ~ FOR
BO&

0

FAO%

£0Oth

BROFS

O

BEOH

BRO%

FFO% ~ BOE
PO

MO
BOBENAIRAE

100
500
1,000
5,000
5,000
500
600
600
1,200
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,200
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
200
3,000
3,000

20,000

2,000
1,000
500
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
100
1,000
600
530
500
1,000
500
500
500
1,200
200



113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/26
113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/27

BRO®
FBOE
= O
PRO¥E
BOZR
EOW
RO
EROE
RO
£:01
RO
RO
EROHE
EHOT]
MOZE
£O=
H O
HO®E
BIO#
POR
RO
ROH
ORE
BIO%
1O
O

B O
MO
ROHE
ROFHE
= Ot
RO
FEOM
MO
SO ~
RO -
BROH -
HOX
RO
O

it
Q
g

RO
RO
BROZ

- 508

il
O
l
il
O
it

» RO~ ROE ~ ROZ
FROE

1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
500
500
200
1,000
1,000
200
500
300
600
300
500
500
1,000
600
500
300
100
800
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
200
2,200
300
400
2,000
1,200
1,000
2,000
3,000
600
500
1,000
500



113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/27
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29
113/2/29

BROZ
RO
RORT
RO
FROBE
FOH
BROZN
w=HOWN
BOZ
HOE
FHOJ
HOR

* O ~ FIOFL

300
200
200
300
200
1,000
1,200
150
200
1,000
200
200
200
200
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
5,000
3,000
500



